Player

Jacob Kopparambil
Noah Rider
James Tyler
Matt Jeacock
Alec Holifield
Harry Passenger
Teddy Haffenden
Jack Whittaker
Will Warren

Ed Butler

Overs
49.4
36.0
37.3
32.0
26.0
21.0
1.1
10.0
20.0
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Runs Wickets

124
119
115
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28
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2.50
3.31
3.07
3.91
1.92
3.95
2.87
3.80
5.75
3.57

37.25
27.00
45.00
64.00
52.00
42.00
22.33
30.00
120.00

Average
15.50

14.88
23.00
41.67
16.67
27.67
10.67
19.00
115.00
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